
RAYAT SHIKASHAN SANSTHAS
RAJARSHI CHHATRAPATI SHAHU COLLEGE,KOLHAPUtr

ACADBMIC YEAR 2O2I-22

B.A.III Hindi Sem-V University Internal

Seat No.
RolI
No-

NAMf, OF THE STUDENT MOBII.,E NO. vII VIII IX x XI Total o//o VII VIII Ix x XI Total a//o

t6 Aarta Dattatray Chunade 9168408482 32 21 15 32 29 130 55 9 8 8 9 8 42 100.00
( t7 Ankita Santosh Paithankar 9511987289 26 L4 19 27 L4 100 50 9 9 9 9 9 45 100.00

l8 Manjula Erappa koli 7038761835 29 35 32 40 30 156 83 9 9 9 9 9 45 100.00

19 Mansi Ramakant nalband 9765091708 Ab Ab Ab Ab Ab Ab Ab Ab Ab Ab Ab Ab Ab Ab

20 Prajakta Sachin Lokhande 7666544667 26 27 27 40 34 154 77 9 9 9 9 9 45 100.00

2t Rani Pradeep kamble 7058344247 24 40 30 38 32 154 82 9 9 8 10 9 45 100.00
71 Satyajit Balasaheb Patil 9146917011 24 2L 30 26 L9 120 60 8 9 8 9 9 43 100.00

23 Shreya Santhosh Kamble 932ss83428 29 35 26 32 L4 136 58 9 9 9 9 9 45 100.00

24 Shubhangi Ramesh Randive 9637656934 19 24 34 32 19 L28 64 9 9 I 9 I 45 100.00

25 Smita dattatray Shinde 7722016920 34 38 27 40 30 1.69 85 10 10 l0 10 10 50 100.00

26 Sourabh Gajanan Wadar 7385471792 27 18 18 32 24 119 60 I 9 9 9 9 45 100.00

27 Samina Abdul Shaikh 7385786815 24 22 26 38 22 L32 66 9 8 9 9 9 44 r00.00
28 VikiMohan Bugade 9579792241 19 11 22 11 5 69 35 9 9 8 9 9 44 100.00

T
29 Vinayak Suresh indulkar 9172418697 19 30 8 30 16 103 52 9 9 I 9 9 45 100.00

30 Yogesh Babaso Pujari 8530963744 18 29 27 29 11 1L4 57 9 I 9 9 9 44 100.00
Apperaed stduents(N) t4 t4 t4 t4 t4 t4 L4 t4 t4 t4
marks obtained outoff
40(Universitv Exam)

oh of
marks(level) No.of students in each paper No.of students

>=24 marks(level 3) >=60Y" 10 8 9 13 6 >=80 >8 t4 t4 l4 1.4 t4
%o of students calculation in three levels

>=24 marks >6AYo 71.43 57.14 64.29 92.86 42.85 >=80o1 100 100 r00 r00 100
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RAYAT SHIKASHAN SANSTHAS
RAJARSHI CHHATRAPATI SHAHU COLLEGE,KOLHAPLIR

ACADEMIC Yf,AR 2O2I -22
B.A..lll Hinrli Sem-Vl University Internal

Roll
No,

NAME OF THf, STT]DENT NIOBILE I{O.
XIT xuI XTV XV xvI Tntal o/ XU XIII XIV xv xvI Total o//ofat No.

t6 Aarti Dattatray Chunade 91 68408482 26 30 2L 34 24 135 9 9 9 9 9 45 100.00
t7 Ankita Santosh Paithankar 9511987289 27 34 18 24 26 t29 10 10 l0 10 l0 50 100.00
18 Manjula Erappa koli 7038761835 27 32 22 32 30 143 9 9 9 9 I 45 100.00
l9 Mansi Ramakant nalband 9765091708 Ab Ab Ab Ab Ab Ab Ab Ab Ab Ab Ab Ab Ab
20 Prajakta Sachin lokhande 7666504667 24 29 18 29 24 L24 9 9 9 r0 9 46 100.00
2t RaniPradeep kamble 7058344247 L4 32 16 29 24 115 10 10 l0 10 l0 50 100.00
22 Satyajit Balasaheb Patil 91469t70t1 18 26 18 30 26 118 9 9 9 9 9 4S 100.00
23 Shreya Santhosh Kamble 932s583428 27 27 16 29 29 t28 9 9 9 I 9 45 100.00

24
Shubhangi Ramesh Randive 96376s6934 18 32 19 27 34 130 9 I 9 9 9 45 100.00

25 Smita dattatray Shinde 7722016920 1.9 30 18 30 30 !27 10 10 l0 r0 10 50 100.00
26 Sourabh Gaianan Wadar 7385471792 19 32 :.8 30 30 129 9 9 9 I 9 45 100.00
27 Samina AbdulShaikh 738s786815 18 30 19 27 34 128 9 9 9 9 9 45 100.00
28 VikiMohan Bugade 9579792241 2t 35 18 24 24 L22 9 9 9 9 9 45 100.00
29 Vinayak Suresh indulkar 9172418697 27 35 18 19 29 17.8 9 9 I 9 I 45 100.00
30 Yogesh Babaso Pujari 8s30963744 24 29 18 22 19 tLz 9 9 9 9 9 45 100.00

Appeared students(N) l4 t4 t4 t4 t4 t4 70 t4 t4 t4 t4 L4
marks ohtained outoff
40(University Exam)

o/o of
marksflevel) No.of students in each paper No.of students

>=24 marks(level3) >=60oh 7 t4 0 t2 13 >807o p=g t4 74 l4 l4 t4
7o ofstudents calculation in three levels

>=24 marks >=600h 50 100 0 85.71 92.85 >800/o >=8 100 100 100 100 100
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Rayat Shikshan Sanstha's

Rajarshi Chaatrapati Shahu college,Kolhapur

Subject : Hindi

Outconre Attainment for the Year 2021 - 22Calculation for Ii.A.lll
Attainment of course outcome

Semester
(Theory)

Course
Code/
paper
name

Course Title oh of
students

above 607o

University
marks

Level of
Attainment

80o/o of
Attainment
Level in
end term
exam (f)

o/o of
students
above 607o

internal
marks

Level of
attainment

20Yo of
Attainment
Level in
internal
exam (If)

Attainment
of Course

G+rr)
Program
outcome
Level

Target
Attainment

Semester
v

VII IcIEIf T.I?F[ ;F[ 3{Lq{f, 7t.43 -1 7.4 100.0u -l 0.6u 3.Ur| L€veI I 0.5 > I.0
VM HTlf,cqenFd 3{R ffrdl 3lTelltrfrr 57.14 2 1.6 r 00.00 3 0.60 2.20 Level 2 1.0 > 1.5

IX F& HrB"q nr sfrorfl 61.29 J 2.4 100.00 3 0.60 3.00 Level 3 1.5 > 2.0
X cqrsa4il"ifi. rf,4l 92.tt6 3 2.4

XI eTrcrr{fla $r{ ft-fi mIsI 42.85 2 1.6 100.00 3 0.60 2.24 Level 4 2.0> 2.5

Semester
VI

xil fffn FfeFr fi'r 3'{$ryfm 50.00 z l.6u tuu.tf0 J t,.6u 'z.ztt

xill S|-filcq?IlFd If,qI 3{rF{rtldr 100.00 3 7.4$ t00.UU 3 U.6U J.IIU
xlv l6ql fill6cq $l $lrtFl*i u.uu I t,.UU IUU.UU 5 t,.0u I.4t'
XV 5lql.ilo1{d$ l6ql lt5. / r 2.41'
XVI aTTqTrcIdloi 3{I{ IilET }nsr 9z..45 3

.t.+[ I{,lr.0r, J U.6U -r.0u

TOTAI 20.00 Total 4.80 20.00

Average 1 ',r) Average 0.53 111

For University Exam For Internal Exam

Level I below 45 7o of students scoring more than average marks Level I below 60 7o of students scoring more than average marks

Level2 45-60 Vo of students scoring more than average marks Level2 60-80 % of students scoring more than average marks

3 above 607o ofstudents more than marks Level 3

Average
Attainmen

t

Average 807o of Average of direct method 20oh of
Average of

indirect
method

Average PO
Attainment

Target
Attainment

levelAttainm
ent by

above 807, of students more than marks

', )', 3 I.78 0.60 2.38 Level 4

lhr,{
d
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RAYAT SHIKASHAN SANSTHAS
RAJARSHI CHHATRAPATI SHAHU COLLEGE,KOLHAPUR

ACADEMIC YEAR 202I.22

Attainment Data for lndirect Mehod
Seat No. Roll No. NAME OF'TIIE STUDENT MOBILE NO. Placement

(Y/N}
Own

business
(Y/N}

UG to PG

progression
(Y/Nl

t6 Aarti Dattatray Chunade 9168408482 N N Y

t7 Ankita Santosh Paithankar 9511987289 N Y Y

18 Manjula Erappa koli 7038761835 t$ Y Y

l9 Mansi Ramakant nalband 9765091708 Ab Ab Ab

20 Prajakta Sachin Lokhande 7666s44667 N N Y

2t Rani Pradeep kamble 7058344247 N Y N

22 Satyaiit Balasaheb Patil 91469t7011 N N Y

23 Shreya Santhosh Kamble 9325583428 N Y N

24 Shubhangi Ramesh Randive 9637656934 Y N N

25 Smita dattatray Shinde 7722016920 N N Y

26 Sourabh Gajanan Wadar 7385471792 N Y N

)1 Samina AbdulShaikh 738578681s Y N N

28 VikiMohan Bugade 9579792241 N Y N

29 Vinayak Suresh indulkar 9172418697 N Y N

30 Yogesh Babaso Pujari 8530963744 N Y N

Level t below 45 7o of students scoring more than average marks Grand Total L4

Level2 45-60 7o of students scoring more than average marks % students i#*
Level 3 above 60Yo ofstudents more than marks Attainment

Level 3

4,fr 'r

Rajarshi SmXf#;
Kolhapur.

-\U'

+39

f,:

I)eDa:trneir t of I Iintli
noi.rrhi Cilr. Shahu Coilegc' Kolhanur

CoUege

Total(


